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Top Lending Partner by Debenture Amount: 
PEOPLES BANK 

Top Lending Partner by Number of Loans: 
WASHINGTON TRUST BANK (Pictured Right) 

Top Business Development Officer  
by Debenture Amount: 

MARK BEPPLER 

Top Business Development Officer  
by Number of Loans: 

EVAN HERIOT 

Top Business Development OfficeTop Business Development Officer

Doug Wolford, WA Trust Bank 

Debbie Shipman, NWBDA 



 

info@nwbusiness.org 
www.nwbusiness.org 

(509) 458-8555 
(800) 540-1748 (Toll Free) 

Business  
Development  

Officers 
 

Eastern WA/ 
Northern ID 

 
Evan Heriot 

eheriot@nwbusiness.org 
(509) 904-5169 

 
Central WA 

 
Lisa Vincent 

lvincent@nwbusiness.org 
(509) 469-5040 

 
Western WA 

 
Elizabeth Rusnak 

erusnak@nwbusiness.org 
(425) 286-6673 

 
Mark Beppler 

mbeppler@nwbusiness.org 
(425) 505-3263 

 
Southwestern WA/ 

North OR 
 

Jim Bight 
jbright@nwbusiness.org 

(360) 521-5704 
 

Mike Miller 
mmiller@nwbusiness.org 

(503) 746-1805 

 

Have a Happy New Year!  

November’s Loan Approvals 

NWBDA approved 9 new  
projects for the total 

amount of $22,958,623.00 

November’s Loan Fundings 

NWBDA funded 4 new  
projects for the total 

amount of $16,528,138.73 

In the month of November, NWBDA helped  
create 49 new jobs in the local communities 

Follow Us on Twitter  
and LinkedIn! 

Joel Nania Presenting NWBDA 
with an Appreciation Award for 

Hosting Emerging Leaders 

ehe

lvin

Happy Holidays
Busi

 

Appreciation Awards for TRACY  
BRIDGENS and LISA VINCENT for 15 

Years of Employment at NWBDA 

Loan Committee Award  
for 100% Participation: 

HUGH CROZIER 

Joel Nania, Head of 
SBA Spokane 


